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Date Meeting / Event (incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Monday, 3 July Meeting with media Paris 

 Attendance at supervisory board of Paris School of Economics 
and OSE – Opening Economics (Labex) project 

Paris 

Tuesday, 4 July Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Deutsche Börse AG, on euro clearing ECB 

 Meeting with media ECB 

Wednesday, 5 July Meeting with media  ECB 

 Banking Industry Dialogue ECB 

 Governing Council ECB 

Friday, 7 July Meeting with media Aix-en-
Provence 

 Meeting with media Aix-en-
Provence 

Sunday, 9 July Rencontres Économiques organised by Le Cercle des 
économistes – participation in panel on “The European Union and 
the Lure of Exit” 

Aix-en-
Provence 

Monday, 10 July Meeting with French Prime Minister, Mr Édouard Philippe, on 
economic situation in France and the euro area 

Paris 

 Eurogroup Brussels 
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Tuesday, 11 July Executive Board ECB 

 Foreign exchange contact group (FXCG) meeting – opening 
speech on “The international dimension of the ECB’s asset 
purchase programme” 

ECB 

 Meeting with Wellington Management International Ltd, on global 
economic developments 

ECB 

Wednesday, 12 July Meeting with HSBC, on portfolio decarbonisation ECB 

 Meeting with representatives of Estonian Presidency of the 
Council of the European Union, Mr Märten Ross and Mr Andres 
Kuningas (Estonian Ministry of Finance), on priorities of Estonian 
Presidency 

ECB 

Monday, 17 July High-level dialogue with the National Bank of Serbia  ECB 

Tuesday, 18 July Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 19 July Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 20 July Governing Council ECB 

 Meeting with Vice-President of the European Commission, 
Mr Valdis Dombrovskis, on regulatory issues 

ECB 

 


